
Show #0676: KQHA NOVICE SHOW LEVEL I (06/20/2018)

204. AQHA 405702: L1 Youth Aged Mares - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 113 TERRAKATA OLIVIA BOYDEN HILL R PATRICK DIAMOND5.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

2 604 ZIPPIN DANDY DOLL KENIDEE THOMAS KENIDEE THOMAS4.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

3 929 DONTTOUCHMY TOOTSIES TRINITY PACKARD TRINITY PACKARD3.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

4 1245 DANGEROUSLY FAMOUS TYLER J BROOKS ANTHONY AND PATTI CERIO2.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

5 571 ZIPPIN JET SET COLLIN B MUSSELMAN JAMES R MUSSELMAN JR1.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

205. AQHA 475002: L1 Youth Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 2036 I GOTTA STINGER NICOLE L KANARY NICOLE L KANARY2.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

2 800 CHOC OUT MY LOPE MORGAN COLE MORGAN COLE1.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

209. AQHA 205702: L1 Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 113 TERRAKATA WAYNE DIAMOND R PATRICK DIAMOND4.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

2 103 DEFENDING THE DREAM STEVEN E ERDLY MARGIE KAY ERDLY3.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

3 195 SHEZJUAN SASSY ASSET MAUREEN A GIGEOUS MAUREEN GIGEOUS2.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

4 109 SWEET LIL CHARLIE DAWN CLAYTON DAWN CLAYTON1.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

210. AQHA 275002: L1 Amt Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 401 BEST GAME IN TOWN CHRISTINE M POPE ROSCITI QUARTER HORSES 3.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

2 125 SHES IN MY DREAMS TAYLOR N DUNCANSON TAYLOR N DUNCANSON2.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

3 1202 SKIPS CENTERFOLD GAL MADELINE GRAVES MAUREEN T KENDEL1.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

212. AQHA 407502: L1 Youth Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 495 ZIPS CASANOVA COWBOY KAYLA M KIMBLE LEA ANN MILLER KIMBLE1.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

214. AQHA 407702: L1 Youth Aged Geldings - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 142 MOE TE OLIVIA BOYDEN HILL JULIA MURPHY3.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

2 813 WILLYINTHE MOONLIGHT KASSIDY TURNER KASSIDY TURNER2.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file
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3 145 GOOD SATIN EMMA CANNATA EMMA CANNATA1.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

215. AQHA 477002: L1 Youth Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 828 COOL LOOKIN LOPER MIA CASSO MIA CASSO7.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

2 104 HOO YA LUKIN AT MADIGAN HELEN MADIGAN SAUNDERS6.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

3 327 CERTAIN TO BE GOOD KHYLEE LYNN MAGLIONE KRISTI LYNN KING5.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

4 100 COWBOYS IMAGE KAYLA M KIMBLE LEA ANN MILLER KIMBLE4.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

5 444 RAISE YUR GLASS BRYNN HILLARD MARY MADISON HILLARD3.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

6 194 ONE HOT RHYTHM SARAH SHABLOSKI REBECCA L MIKOVCH2.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

7 399 THE GREATER GOOD ALYSSA PAPIEZ ALYSSA PAPIEZ1.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

216. AQHA 207402: L1 Amt Yearling Geldings - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 111 IMPRESSION OBVIOUSLY DEBRA SLUGA-TRESSLER DEBRA SLUGA-TRESSLER1.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

218. AQHA 207602: L1 Amt Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 199 PSU HESA KRYMSUN LAD HILARY JOY GODEK JANET GILSON CONN2.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

2 727 HES WILLY AWESOME DONNA ROSE CAMPBELL HEIDI KLING1.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

219. AQHA 207702: L1 Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 142 MOE TE LANCE BOYDEN JULIA MURPHY9.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

2 709 CHEVROLEAGUER AMANDA LUBICH AMANDA LUBICH8.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

3 891 PSU WILLY BE ROCKIN STACEY BRUBAKER CARLA D WEAVER7.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

4 390 ICANTAKEAGOODLOOK HOPE K BRATTON HEIDI KLING6.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

5 718 IRON GOOD BAR CHRISTINE SHOWERS CHRISTINE SHOWERS5.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

6 778 JUST SOPHISTICATED LAURA KAPOPOULOS LAURA KAPOPOULOS4.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

7 424 NOTICE MY GOODS RACHAEL WILLEY RACHAEL WILLEY3.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

8 154 LOPING ONLY ROBIN TII GAY ROBIN GAY2.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file
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9 140 OUR LAST INVITATION JENNIFER WILMOT JENNIFER WILMOT1.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

220. AQHA 277002: L1 Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 630 MONEY N DA BANK KAREN CINDY VANELSWYK KAREN CINDY VANELSWYK3.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

2 122 HUNTIN WITH CASH LORI MAHASSEL LORI MAHASSEI2.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

3 466 YOUR CREDIT IS GOOD DONNA  A BOWMASTER DONNA  A BOWMASTER1.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

221. AQHA 612000: ED L1 Showmanship at Halter (walk only) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 280 ESPECIALLY INVITED TANNER M HOLLABAUGH SUSAN HOLLABAUGH1.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

222. SM FRY 7001: SMALL FRY SHOWMANSHIP 11 AND UNDER - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 107 HES A PERFECT HOTROD ALYSSA KLADNY ALYSSA KLADNY6.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

2 327 CERTAIN TO BE GOOD KARISSA KING KRISTI LYNN KING5.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

3 970 ZIPS IRON TIGER EMMA ROBOSSON EMMA ROBOSSON4.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

4 119 ROCKIN ATTHE GOODBAR MELANIE PATTERSON KRISTIE PATTERSON3.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

5 767 MOONLITE PREACHER KENNEDY HARPER SHELVIA WEAVER2.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

6 604 ZIPPIN DANDY DOLL KENIDEE THOMAS KENIDEE THOMAS1.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

223. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 26

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 2036 I GOTTA STINGER NICOLE L KANARY NICOLE L KANARY9.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

2 880 ZIPPOS WIMPY SUE TAYLOR RITCHEY TAYLOR RITCHEY8.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

3 327 CERTAIN TO BE GOOD KHYLEE LYNN MAGLIONE KRISTI LYNN KING7.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

4 300 HUNTIN NICE N SLO RAVEN LYNN WINDECKER RAVEN LYNN WINDECKER6.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

5 194 ONE HOT RHYTHM SARAH SHABLOSKI REBECCA L MIKOVCH5.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

6 813 WILLYINTHE MOONLIGHT KASSIDY TURNER KASSIDY TURNER4.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

7 180 GETTIN SUM CHASE SUMMERVILLE CHASE SUMMERVILLE3.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

8 929 DONTTOUCHMY TOOTSIES TRINITY PACKARD TRINITY PACKARD2.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file
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9 105 HE TAKES THE CHECK KATELIN BRENNEMAN KIMBERLY N MEASE1.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

224. AQHA 412001: RK Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 880 ZIPPOS WIMPY SUE TAYLOR RITCHEY TAYLOR RITCHEY9.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

2 194 ONE HOT RHYTHM SARAH SHABLOSKI REBECCA L MIKOVCH8.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

3 180 GETTIN SUM CHASE SUMMERVILLE CHASE SUMMERVILLE7.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

4 105 HE TAKES THE CHECK KATELIN BRENNEMAN KIMBERLY N MEASE6.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

5 114 ONLY INVITE ANTONIO LINDSEY I HALFAST LINDSEY I HALFAST5.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

6 800 CHOC OUT MY LOPE MORGAN COLE MORGAN COLE4.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

7 247 JAE LO LANNA FOOR LANNA FOOR3.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

8 1245 DANGEROUSLY FAMOUS TYLER J BROOKS ANTHONY AND PATTI CERIO2.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

9 460 A GOOD PREMONITION KATHARINE M HENDRICKS KATIE HENDRICKS1.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

225. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 26

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 193 TROUBLEGETTINACOWBOY MADISON STAUB MADISON STAUB9.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

2 320 DATEN DEE CUTE ONES PEGGY ANN SHEEHAN PEGGY SHEEHAN8.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

3 119 ROCKIN ATTHE GOODBAR KRISTIE PATTERSON KRISTIE PATTERSON7.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

4 195 SHEZJUAN SASSY ASSET MAUREEN A GIGEOUS MAUREEN GIGEOUS6.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

5 891 PSU WILLY BE ROCKIN STACEY BRUBAKER CARLA D WEAVER5.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

6 390 ICANTAKEAGOODLOOK HOPE K BRATTON HEIDI KLING4.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

7 919 HOTROD FOR SURE ROSA BYRNES ROSA BYRNES3.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

8 956 DO YOU THINK IM LAZY BETTIE L CABALLE BETTIE L CABALLE2.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

9 222 TO BE AMAZED JORDAN GOSS EMILY ROSE ANNE PETERS1.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

226. AQHA 212001: RK Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 919 HOTROD FOR SURE ROSA BYRNES ROSA BYRNES9.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file
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2 140 OUR LAST INVITATION JENNIFER WILMOT JENNIFER WILMOT8.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

3 905 SKIPS ELEGANT ZIP SHELVIA WEAVER SHELVIA WEAVER7.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

4 778 JUST SOPHISTICATED LAURA KAPOPOULOS LAURA KAPOPOULOS6.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

5 109 SWEET LIL CHARLIE DAWN CLAYTON DAWN CLAYTON5.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

6 338 I SEE YOU CODE RED LAURA ANNE LAMB LAURA ANNE LAMB4.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

7 424 NOTICE MY GOODS RACHAEL WILLEY RACHAEL WILLEY3.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

8 349 NO DOUBT IN ME AMANDA R TUCKER AMANDA R TUCKER2.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

9 466 YOUR CREDIT IS GOOD DONNA  A BOWMASTER DONNA  A BOWMASTER1.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

227. SM FRY 7007: LEADLINE - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 107 HES A PERFECT HOTROD ALYVIA KLADNY ALYSSA KLADNY7.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

2 989 ART I ZIPPIN COOL ACE BUCHANAN LAUREN A HOGUE-6.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

3 198 SURE FEELS GOOD GRACI CLARK KIMBERLY HOSTETLER5.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

4 458 GOT ALOT OF NOTICE AARON GRAY KELSEY MCARTHUR4.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

5 970 ZIPS IRON TIGER SHELBY JONES EMMA ROBOSSON3.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

6 466 YOUR CREDIT IS GOOD LANE GROVE DONNA  A BOWMASTER2.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

7 116 LETHAL VALENTINE KAYDEN GRAY ADDISON LELAND GRAY1.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

230. AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 22

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 828 COOL LOOKIN LOPER MIA CASSO MIA CASSO9.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

2 356 WILLY WILLY NICE FAITH NOELLE BORBONUS LISA BORBONUS8.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

3 102 INVITE ME TO THE SKY ELLA LEE ELLEXXAH IRELAND 7.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

4 354 THISLAZYBOYZ INVITED KATHRYN MATTERN KATHRYN MATTERN6.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

5 110 AL BE ALRIGHT ALEXIS VON PLETZ MAGNUSON FARM LLC5.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

6 444 RAISE YUR GLASS BRYNN HILLARD MARY MADISON HILLARD4.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file
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7 392 NUTHIN HOTTER TAYLOR B ALE TAYLOR B ALE3.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

8 148 PSU KRYMSUN SHADOW OLIVIA SHEA FALER MIKALA LESITSKY2.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

9 327 CERTAIN TO BE GOOD KHYLEE LYNN MAGLIONE KRISTI LYNN KING1.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

231. AQHA 444001: RK Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 194 ONE HOT RHYTHM SARAH SHABLOSKI REBECCA L MIKOVCH8.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

2 1245 DANGEROUSLY FAMOUS TYLER J BROOKS ANTHONY AND PATTI CERIO7.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

232. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 24

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 214 AL EXPENSES PAID CLAIRE ROGERS CLAIRE ROGERS9.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

2 368 GETTIN ALOTTA LUKES SUTHERLYN HOLLABAUGH SUTHERLYN HOLLABAUGH8.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

3 401 BEST GAME IN TOWN CHRISTINE M POPE ROSCITI QUARTER HORSES 7.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

4 2445 ALLOCATED IRONS JESSICA S KOSER JESSICA S KOSER6.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

5 778 JUST SOPHISTICATED LAURA KAPOPOULOS LAURA KAPOPOULOS5.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

6 125 SHES IN MY DREAMS TAYLOR N DUNCANSON TAYLOR N DUNCANSON4.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

7 984 THE BEST SIGN YET AMANDA MEHAFFEY AMANDA MEHAFFEY3.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

8 134 TAKINMYTIMEONMYRIDE KRISTY A NEWSOME ELLIS KRISTY A NEWSOME ELLIS2.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

9 183 MAKESCENTSTOINVEST ERIN M RUSHIN ERIN M RUSHIN1.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

233. AQHA 244001: RK Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 424 NOTICE MY GOODS RACHAEL WILLEY RACHAEL WILLEY4.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

2 160 HUBBAS NIGHT MOVES MOLLY MCELRATH BREANNE J PORTER3.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

236. AQHA 452002: L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 18

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 100 COWBOYS IMAGE KAYLA M KIMBLE LEA ANN MILLER KIMBLE9.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

2 813 WILLYINTHE MOONLIGHT KASSIDY TURNER KASSIDY TURNER8.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

3 104 HOO YA LUKIN AT MADIGAN HELEN MADIGAN SAUNDERS7.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file
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4 148 PSU KRYMSUN SHADOW OLIVIA SHEA FALER MIKALA LESITSKY6.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

5 356 WILLY WILLY NICE FAITH NOELLE BORBONUS LISA BORBONUS5.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

6 929 DONTTOUCHMY TOOTSIES TRINITY PACKARD TRINITY PACKARD4.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

7 327 CERTAIN TO BE GOOD KHYLEE LYNN MAGLIONE KRISTI LYNN KING3.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

8 185 WINSOME THE VZ WAY MICHAILA RAE DEVORE TODD M AND CHRISTINE 2.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

9 194 ONE HOT RHYTHM SARAH SHABLOSKI REBECCA L MIKOVCH1.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

237. AQHA 452001: RK Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 104 HOO YA LUKIN AT MADIGAN HELEN MADIGAN SAUNDERS9.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

2 185 WINSOME THE VZ WAY MICHAILA RAE DEVORE TODD M AND CHRISTINE 8.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

3 194 ONE HOT RHYTHM SARAH SHABLOSKI REBECCA L MIKOVCH7.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

4 1245 DANGEROUSLY FAMOUS TYLER J BROOKS ANTHONY AND PATTI CERIO6.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

5 164 SLO N NATURAL LEAH HEPNER LINDA POTTIERGER5.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

6 118 IMA TAD TOO MUCH ABIGAIL G HANIFEN CONNIE B CHRISTOPHER4.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

7 184 SMOKEN HOT IMPULSE ANIELA M CORTINA STACEY E SMILEY3.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

238. AQHA 252102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 349 NO DOUBT IN ME AMANDA R TUCKER AMANDA R TUCKER4.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

2 716 SWEET SKY BLUE TESSA M LAMPER TESSA M LAMPER3.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

3 140 OUR LAST INVITATION JENNIFER WILMOT JENNIFER WILMOT2.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

4 169 DELUXE INVITITION MIRANDA S GROVE MIRANDA S 1.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

239. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 176 YOU BET IM SUMTHIN KRISTIN SMITH KRISTIN SMITH9.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

2 5 REPEATED DREAMS KIRA LUBESHKOFF CONNIE B CHRISTOPHER8.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

3 401 BEST GAME IN TOWN CHRISTINE M POPE ROSCITI QUARTER HORSES 7.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file
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4 125 SHES IN MY DREAMS TAYLOR N DUNCANSON TAYLOR N DUNCANSON6.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

5 96 SHEZ WILLY COOL TAYLOR LEWIS TAYLOR LEWIS5.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

6 191 ARTIFICIALLYFLAVORED MAKAYLA DAWN FOOR FOOR,MAKAYLA4.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

7 778 JUST SOPHISTICATED LAURA KAPOPOULOS LAURA KAPOPOULOS3.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

8 160 HUBBAS NIGHT MOVES MOLLY MCELRATH BREANNE J PORTER2.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

9 1202 SKIPS CENTERFOLD GAL MADELINE GRAVES MAUREEN T KENDEL1.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

240. AQHA 252001: RK Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 96 SHEZ WILLY COOL TAYLOR LEWIS TAYLOR LEWIS5.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

2 191 ARTIFICIALLYFLAVORED MAKAYLA DAWN FOOR FOOR,MAKAYLA4.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

3 160 HUBBAS NIGHT MOVES MOLLY MCELRATH BREANNE J PORTER3.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

4 109 SWEET LIL CHARLIE DAWN CLAYTON DAWN CLAYTON2.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

5 424 NOTICE MY GOODS RACHAEL WILLEY RACHAEL WILLEY1.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

245. SM FRY 7004: SMALL FRY WALK TROT WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 107 HES A PERFECT HOTROD ALYSSA KLADNY ALYSSA KLADNY9.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

2 252 BEWITCHIN BLAZE COLE GOUTHRO DEBRA WILLIAMS8.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

3 604 ZIPPIN DANDY DOLL KENIDEE THOMAS KENIDEE THOMAS7.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

4 173 HOTTA TREASURE GABRIELLA MADISON GABRIELLA MADISON 6.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

5 327 CERTAIN TO BE GOOD KARISSA KING KRISTI LYNN KING5.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

6 767 MOONLITE PREACHER KENNEDY HARPER SHELVIA WEAVER4.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

7 970 ZIPS IRON TIGER EMMA ROBOSSON EMMA ROBOSSON3.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

8 119 ROCKIN ATTHE GOODBAR MELANIE PATTERSON KRISTIE PATTERSON2.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

9 116 LETHAL VALENTINE ADDISON LELAND GRAY ADDISON LELAND GRAY1.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

246. SM FRY 7005: SMALL FRY WALK TROT WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints
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1 107 HES A PERFECT HOTROD ALYSSA KLADNY ALYSSA KLADNY7.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

2 173 HOTTA TREASURE GABRIELLA MADISON GABRIELLA MADISON 6.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

3 970 ZIPS IRON TIGER EMMA ROBOSSON EMMA ROBOSSON5.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

4 767 MOONLITE PREACHER KENNEDY HARPER SHELVIA WEAVER4.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

5 327 CERTAIN TO BE GOOD KARISSA KING KRISTI LYNN KING3.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

6 604 ZIPPIN DANDY DOLL KENIDEE THOMAS KENIDEE THOMAS2.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

7 252 BEWITCHIN BLAZE COLE GOUTHRO DEBRA WILLIAMS1.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

247. AQHA 642100: ED L2 Walk-Jog Western Pleasure (independent) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 280 ESPECIALLY INVITED TANNER M HOLLABAUGH SUSAN HOLLABAUGH1.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

248. AQHA 420102: YOUTH WALK TROT WESTERN PLEASURE-LEVEL 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 115 A HOT ZIPPIN CHIC MORGAN L HALFAST MORGAN L HALFAST1.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

249. AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 300 HUNTIN NICE N SLO RAVEN LYNN WINDECKER RAVEN LYNN WINDECKER9.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

2 126 IM YOUR BATT GIRL JESSICA NICOLE SUDHOP JESSICA NICOLE SUDHOP8.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

3 1245 DANGEROUSLY FAMOUS TYLER J BROOKS ANTHONY AND PATTI CERIO7.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

4 242 INVY THESE GOODS KRISTINNA JERIK LINDSEY M JERIK6.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

5 444 RAISE YUR GLASS BRYNN HILLARD MARY MADISON HILLARD5.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

6 247 JAE LO LANNA FOOR LANNA FOOR4.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

7 105 HE TAKES THE CHECK KATELIN BRENNEMAN KIMBERLY N MEASE3.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

8 828 COOL LOOKIN LOPER MIA CASSO MIA CASSO2.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

9 136 ONLY OLD GOLD TORY GRACE LAYTON TORY GRACE LAYTON1.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

250. AQHA 442001: RK Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1245 DANGEROUSLY FAMOUS TYLER J BROOKS ANTHONY AND PATTI CERIO6.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file
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2 242 INVY THESE GOODS KRISTINNA JERIK LINDSEY M JERIK5.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

3 247 JAE LO LANNA FOOR LANNA FOOR4.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

4 105 HE TAKES THE CHECK KATELIN BRENNEMAN KIMBERLY N MEASE3.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

5 180 GETTIN SUM CHASE SUMMERVILLE CHASE SUMMERVILLE2.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

6 145 GOOD SATIN EMMA CANNATA EMMA CANNATA1.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

251. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 24

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 401 BEST GAME IN TOWN CHRISTINE M POPE ROSCITI QUARTER HORSES 9.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

2 537 PSU MR KRYMSUN WENDY HOCKENBERRY WENDY HOCKENBERRY8.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

3 567 HES RL GOOD ARLENE B PHILLIPS JOHN AND ARLENE PHILLIPS7.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

4 165 CERTAINLY BORN HOT ALEKSI ALE ALE QUARTER HORSES6.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

5 338 I SEE YOU CODE RED LAURA ANNE LAMB LAURA ANNE LAMB5.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

6 674 MAC OF ALL TRADES REBECCA M BYRNES ROSA BYRNES WARFSMAN4.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

7 630 MONEY N DA BANK KAREN CINDY VANELSWYK KAREN CINDY VANELSWYK3.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

8 197 VS CRASH CART BRIELLE J GROTE BRIELLE J GROTE2.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

9 956 DO YOU THINK IM LAZY ANDREA CABALLE BETTIE L CABALLE1.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

252. AQHA 242001: RK Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 674 MAC OF ALL TRADES REBECCA M BYRNES ROSA BYRNES WARFSMAN6.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

2 197 VS CRASH CART BRIELLE J GROTE BRIELLE J GROTE5.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

3 156 SHEZ KINDA HOT CYNDI A FEUSS CINDI A FEUSS4.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

253. AQHA 640100: ED L2 Walk-Jog Western Horsemanship (independent) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 280 ESPECIALLY INVITED TANNER M HOLLABAUGH SUSAN HOLLABAUGH1.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

254. AQHA 440102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Horsemanship - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 115 A HOT ZIPPIN CHIC MORGAN L HALFAST MORGAN L HALFAST1.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file
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255. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 22

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 880 ZIPPOS WIMPY SUE TAYLOR RITCHEY TAYLOR RITCHEY9.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

2 444 RAISE YUR GLASS BRYNN HILLARD MARY MADISON HILLARD8.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

3 136 ONLY OLD GOLD TORY GRACE LAYTON TORY GRACE LAYTON7.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

4 242 INVY THESE GOODS KRISTINNA JERIK LINDSEY M JERIK6.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

5 2036 I GOTTA STINGER NICOLE L KANARY NICOLE L KANARY5.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

6 327 CERTAIN TO BE GOOD KHYLEE LYNN MAGLIONE KRISTI LYNN KING4.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

7 194 ONE HOT RHYTHM SARAH SHABLOSKI REBECCA L MIKOVCH3.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

8 189 BORN IN MOTION REAGAN A DUNN REAGAN A DUNN2.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

9 413 HP GOOD HOTROD JONATHAN T BORBONUS ROBERT BORBONUS1.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

256. AQHA 440001: RK Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 880 ZIPPOS WIMPY SUE TAYLOR RITCHEY TAYLOR RITCHEY7.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

2 194 ONE HOT RHYTHM SARAH SHABLOSKI REBECCA L MIKOVCH6.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

3 1245 DANGEROUSLY FAMOUS TYLER J BROOKS ANTHONY AND PATTI CERIO5.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

4 105 HE TAKES THE CHECK KATELIN BRENNEMAN KIMBERLY N MEASE4.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

5 184 SMOKEN HOT IMPULSE ANIELA M CORTINA STACEY E SMILEY3.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

6 180 GETTIN SUM CHASE SUMMERVILLE CHASE SUMMERVILLE2.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

7 145 GOOD SATIN EMMA CANNATA EMMA CANNATA1.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

257. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 25

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 96 SHEZ WILLY COOL TAYLOR LEWIS TAYLOR LEWIS9.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

2 190 TO SLEEPY TO FLASH KRISTIN SMITH KRISTIN SMITH8.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

3 193 TROUBLEGETTINACOWBOY MADISON STAUB MADISON STAUB7.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

4 709 CHEVROLEAGUER AMANDA LUBICH AMANDA LUBICH6.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file
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5 956 DO YOU THINK IM LAZY ANDREA CABALLE BETTIE L CABALLE5.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

6 280 ESPECIALLY INVITED SUTHERLYN HOLLABAUGH SUSAN HOLLABAUGH4.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

7 728 TOO TUFF TO KISS JANET N CHASE JANET N CHASE3.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

8 338 I SEE YOU CODE RED LAURA ANNE LAMB LAURA ANNE LAMB2.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

9 195 SHEZJUAN SASSY ASSET MAUREEN A GIGEOUS MAUREEN GIGEOUS1.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

258. AQHA 240001: RK Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 96 SHEZ WILLY COOL TAYLOR LEWIS TAYLOR LEWIS9.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

2 338 I SEE YOU CODE RED LAURA ANNE LAMB LAURA ANNE LAMB8.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

3 195 SHEZJUAN SASSY ASSET MAUREEN A GIGEOUS MAUREEN GIGEOUS7.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

4 122 HUNTIN WITH CASH LORI MAHASSEL LORI MAHASSEI6.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

5 335 A LADIES DREAM MADISON L RIBEIRO MADISON L RIBEIRO5.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

6 109 SWEET LIL CHARLIE DAWN CLAYTON DAWN CLAYTON4.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

7 120 IZA COWBOY WILLY MARYBETH ALLEN MARYBETH ALLLEN3.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

8 198 SURE FEELS GOOD KIMBERLY HOSTETLER KIMBERLY HOSTETLER2.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

9 199 PSU HESA KRYMSUN LAD HILARY JOY GODEK JANET GILSON CONN1.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

10 1202 SKIPS CENTERFOLD GAL MADELINE GRAVES MAUREEN T KENDEL0.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

260. AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 100 COWBOYS IMAGE KAYLA M KIMBLE LEA ANN MILLER KIMBLE9.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

2 444 RAISE YUR GLASS BRYNN HILLARD MARY MADISON HILLARD8.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

3 2036 I GOTTA STINGER NICOLE L KANARY NICOLE L KANARY7.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

4 327 CERTAIN TO BE GOOD KHYLEE LYNN MAGLIONE KRISTI LYNN KING6.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

5 1245 DANGEROUSLY FAMOUS TYLER J BROOKS ANTHONY AND PATTI CERIO5.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

6 800 CHOC OUT MY LOPE MORGAN COLE MORGAN COLE4.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file
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7 880 ZIPPOS WIMPY SUE TAYLOR RITCHEY TAYLOR RITCHEY3.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

8 105 HE TAKES THE CHECK KATELIN BRENNEMAN KIMBERLY N MEASE2.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

9 194 ONE HOT RHYTHM SARAH SHABLOSKI REBECCA L MIKOVCH1.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

10 180 GETTIN SUM CHASE SUMMERVILLE CHASE SUMMERVILLE0.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

261. AQHA 438001: RK Youth Trail - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 2036 I GOTTA STINGER NICOLE L KANARY NICOLE L KANARY7.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

2 1245 DANGEROUSLY FAMOUS TYLER J BROOKS ANTHONY AND PATTI CERIO6.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

3 800 CHOC OUT MY LOPE MORGAN COLE MORGAN COLE5.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

4 880 ZIPPOS WIMPY SUE TAYLOR RITCHEY TAYLOR RITCHEY4.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

5 105 HE TAKES THE CHECK KATELIN BRENNEMAN KIMBERLY N MEASE3.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

6 194 ONE HOT RHYTHM SARAH SHABLOSKI REBECCA L MIKOVCH2.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

7 180 GETTIN SUM CHASE SUMMERVILLE CHASE SUMMERVILLE1.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

262. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 457 JAZZY SHEIK GALE MONROE GALE MONROE9.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

2 78 REALLY SUDDEN KELLY A RAUSCHENBACH KELLY A RAUSCHENBACH8.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

3 120 IZA COWBOY WILLY MARYBETH ALLEN MARYBETH ALLLEN7.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

4 728 TOO TUFF TO KISS JANET N CHASE JANET N CHASE6.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

5 101 DETAILED HOTROD LESLEY BRECHBIEL LESLEY BRECHBIEL5.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

6 709 CHEVROLEAGUER AMANDA LUBICH AMANDA LUBICH4.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

7 157 CODYS VINTAGE STORY ANNE MARIE TUFO ANNE MARIE TUFO3.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

8 150 ARE U A HOT CHARLIE JOAN C BESSETTE JOAN C BESSETTE2.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

9 109 SWEET LIL CHARLIE DAWN CLAYTON DAWN CLAYTON1.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

10 721 CHECK THIS MACHINE KELLY A RAUSCHENBACH KIMBERLY A BEST0.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file
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263. AQHA 238001: RK Amt Trail - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 120 IZA COWBOY WILLY MARYBETH ALLEN MARYBETH ALLLEN3.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

2 709 CHEVROLEAGUER AMANDA LUBICH AMANDA LUBICH2.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

3 109 SWEET LIL CHARLIE DAWN CLAYTON DAWN CLAYTON1.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

265. SM FRY 7008: SMALL FRY TRAIL - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 604 ZIPPIN DANDY DOLL KENIDEE THOMAS KENIDEE THOMAS3.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

2 767 MOONLITE PREACHER KENNEDY HARPER SHELVIA WEAVER2.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

3 327 CERTAIN TO BE GOOD KARISSA KING KRISTI LYNN KING1.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

266. AQHA 443002: L1 Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 131 SPARKLES ON THE BAY KELSEY GARDINER STEPHEN AND JOY HARRELL3.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

2 162 RED WINE AND WHISKEY ALLISON DINAPOLI ALLISON DINAPOLI2.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

3 571 ZIPPIN JET SET COLLIN B MUSSELMAN JAMES R MUSSELMAN JR1.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

267. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 143 CASH FOR PARR RANDOLPH M JR NEWSOME RANDOLPH M NEWSOME JR7.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

2 106 PSU CJS KUEL STEP REBECCA E DECKER REBECCA E DECKER6.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

3 1000 MR RUF CAPRI KATHY BUSH KATHY BUSH5.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

4 500 ZIPS ETERNAL DREAM DORIS E COCHRAN DORIS E COCHRAN4.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

5 211 NICADUALS LIL CHIC DEBRA G MURPHY DEBRA G MURPHY3.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

6 192 TIMBER MISS BH TAYLOR WHIPKEY TAYLOR WHIPKEY2.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

7 325 HEZA GRACEFUL LOPER RICHARD SHIFFLER RICHARD SHIFFLER1.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

270. AQHA 234002: L1 Amt Reining - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 151 CHEX ARE CASHIN DANA LANNING DANA LANNING2.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

2 192 TIMBER MISS BH TAYLOR WHIPKEY TAYLOR WHIPKEY1.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file
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272. AQHA 436002: L1 Youth Western Riding - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 189 BORN IN MOTION REAGAN A DUNN REAGAN A DUNN3.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

2 100 COWBOYS IMAGE KAYLA M KIMBLE LEA ANN MILLER KIMBLE2.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

3 148 PSU KRYMSUN SHADOW OLIVIA SHEA FALER MIKALA LESITSKY1.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

274. AQHA 236002: L1 Amt Western Riding - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 457 JAZZY SHEIK GALE MONROE GALE MONROE4.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

2 984 THE BEST SIGN YET AMANDA MEHAFFEY AMANDA MEHAFFEY3.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

3 3102 LOPIN AROAN CORINNE J BALSIS CORINNE J BALSIS2.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

4 733 DONT SKIPTHISMACHINE HANNA NORMAN HANNA NORMAN1.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

278. AQHA 228002: L1 Amt Barrel Racing - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 106 PSU CJS KUEL STEP REBECCA E DECKER REBECCA E DECKER2.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

2 1202 SKIPS CENTERFOLD GAL MADELINE GRAVES MAUREEN T KENDEL1.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

1229. AQHA 244102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 177 THESE IRONS RCHIPPED CYNTHIA M INGELS CYNTHIA M INGELS7.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

2 169 DELUXE INVITITION MIRANDA S GROVE MIRANDA S 6.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

3 716 SWEET SKY BLUE TESSA M LAMPER TESSA M LAMPER5.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

4 521 EXTREMELY YELLOW JESSICA L HUSLER JESSICA L HUSLER4.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

5 349 NO DOUBT IN ME AMANDA R TUCKER AMANDA R TUCKER3.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

6 146 GOOD LUCK WITH THAT CONSTANCE RISTAU CONSTANCE RISTAU2.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

7 140 OUR LAST INVITATION JENNIFER WILMOT JENNIFER WILMOT1.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

1248. AQHA 242102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Western Pleasure - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 510 CERTAINLY DREAMING KRISTINE M FUNK KRISTINE M FUNK6.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

2 919 HOTROD FOR SURE ROSA BYRNES ROSA BYRNES5.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file
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3 466 YOUR CREDIT IS GOOD DONNA  A BOWMASTER DONNA  A BOWMASTER4.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

4 349 NO DOUBT IN ME AMANDA R TUCKER AMANDA R TUCKER3.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

5 140 OUR LAST INVITATION JENNIFER WILMOT JENNIFER WILMOT2.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

6 146 GOOD LUCK WITH THAT CONSTANCE RISTAU CONSTANCE RISTAU1.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

1254. AQHA 240102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Horsemanship - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 349 NO DOUBT IN ME AMANDA R TUCKER AMANDA R TUCKER7.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

2 500 ZIPS ETERNAL DREAM DORIS E COCHRAN DORIS E COCHRAN6.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

3 919 HOTROD FOR SURE ROSA BYRNES ROSA BYRNES5.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

4 466 YOUR CREDIT IS GOOD DONNA  A BOWMASTER DONNA  A BOWMASTER4.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

5 140 OUR LAST INVITATION JENNIFER WILMOT JENNIFER WILMOT3.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

6 197 VS CRASH CART BRIELLE J GROTE BRIELLE J GROTE2.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

7 510 CERTAINLY DREAMING KRISTINE M FUNK KRISTINE M FUNK1.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

1264. AQHA 238102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 500 ZIPS ETERNAL DREAM DORIS E COCHRAN DORIS E COCHRAN3.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

2 349 NO DOUBT IN ME AMANDA R TUCKER AMANDA R TUCKER2.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

3 140 OUR LAST INVITATION JENNIFER WILMOT JENNIFER WILMOT1.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

2012. AQHA 201202: L1 Amt Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 113 TERRAKATA WAYNE DIAMOND R PATRICK DIAMOND0.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

2013. AQHA 201302: L1 Amt Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 401 BEST GAME IN TOWN CHRISTINE M POPE ROSCITI QUARTER HORSES 0.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

2014. AQHA 201402: L1 Amt Grand Champion Gelding - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 142 MOE TE LANCE BOYDEN JULIA MURPHY0.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

2015. AQHA 201502: L1 Amt Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints
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1 709 CHEVROLEAGUER AMANDA LUBICH AMANDA LUBICH0.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

4012. AQHA 401202: L1 Youth Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 113 TERRAKATA OLIVIA BOYDEN HILL R PATRICK DIAMOND0.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

4013. AQHA 401302: L1 Youth Reserve Champion Mares - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 604 ZIPPIN DANDY DOLL KENIDEE THOMAS KENIDEE THOMAS0.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

4014. AQHA 401402: L1 Youth Grand Champion Geldings - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 142 MOE TE OLIVIA BOYDEN HILL JULIA MURPHY0.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file

4015. AQHA 401502: L1 Youth Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 828 COOL LOOKIN LOPER MIA CASSO MIA CASSO0.00

Breeder: No Breeder on file


